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DATE

02-25-85

8-29-85

01-13-86

02-24-86

03/31/87

06/10/88

10-03-89

11-09-89

_ _

04-27-90

10-16-90

04-10-91

04-17-91

11-26-91

12-12-91

2-24-92

5-14-92

*06-28-88

08-16-93

10-05-94

10-18-34

02-15-9*

03-14-95

^= — — — — 1 1— — — — ^ — • — - — .

D E C E A S E D

Isbell Thomas D

Isreal Damon F Minor

Inaram Jim F

Inqram Christine B

Isenhower, Mary V.

Irby, George Paul, Jr.

Isler, Emerson L.

Isaacson, Kenneth C.

Inabinet, Edith

Ingram, Christine

Ish, Norman Watson

Isreal, Ricky

Imes , Mildred

Illingworth, William J., Sr.

Israel, Maggie F.

Inabinette, Herbert D.

Irwin, Maurine L.

I l l ingwor th , Will iam J. , Jr,

Inabinet, William L. , Sr.

Ingram, Donna C.

Isler, Emerson L.

Inabinet, Mildred D.

Irby , Julia Leola Webb

Ilderton, Robert W.

Isaacson. Elmer Robert

Ives, Wesley Draught!

Inman , Jame s C .

<

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Isbell, Jean V Exe

Isreal , Vera E Gdn

Inqram, Franklin 0 Exe

Inqram, James Wymon Exe

Harrison, Kathleen M. Exe.

Irby, Cathryn Marie P.R.

Isler, Polly D. P.R.

Isaacson, E, Robert P .R.

Papers Only

Papers Only, Also See 86ES3200091

Ish, Eslie Marion Jewel P.R.

Settlement Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Illingworth, Philip J. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Inabinette, Lena Mae and

Inabinette. James Milton P.R.

Baxley, Jane I. P.R.

L e g r a n d , W e n d y Cons.

Inabinet, William L. , Jr. P.R.

Auth. Record

Papers Filed Only

Fogle, Prances P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Ilderton, Pattie C. P .R.

Isaacson. Lucille Marie H. P.R,

Hedgepath, Jennifer Clara P .R.

Small Estate Affidavit

FILE

NUMBER

85-ES-32-00109

85-GC-32-00143

86-ES-32-OOQ14

86-ES-32-00091

87-ES-32-00172

88-ES-32-251

89ES3200592

89ES3200666

89ES3200835

89ES3200836

90-ES-32-00281

90-GC-32-00110

90ES3200732

91ES3200265

91ES320Q2G7

qiFwnnfi7fi

91ES3200917

92GC3200016

92ES3200349

92ES3200665

88ES3200751

93ES3200555

93GC3200122

Q/-ES3200728

94ES3200755

95KS3200148

95ES3200234
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